EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA

YIHOYPI'EIO YT'EIAX

3n Y.ILE. MAKEAONIAX

I'ENIKO NOXOKOMEIO I'PEBENQN

AIZTA XEIPOYPTEIOY

AMO 20/2/2023 EQZ 24/2/2023

XEIPOYPTIKH KAINIKH

HMEPOMHNIA HMEPOMHNIA
A/A API“SI(\)/I'\CIJ’:AAIESENH EIAOZ XEIPOYPTEIOY KATHIOPIA KAINIKHZ EKTEAEZHZ

EKTIMHZHZ XEIPOYPTEIOY
1 1312121554 BOYBQONOKHAH (AE) 3 30/1/2023 21/2/2023
2 1322123072 BOYBQONOKHAH (AE) 3 31/1/2023 21/2/2023
3 1232121439 2MHIMATOIONOZ KY2TH MHPOBOYBQNIKHZ 2 3/2/2023 21/2/2023
4 1242120918 KYZTH (AE) YNEPKAEIAIAZ XQPAZ 2 13/2/2023 21/2/2023
5 1252121511 KYZTH MAPEIAZ (AE) 2 17/2/2023 21/2/2023
6 1262121290 KYZTH OOPYOZ (AE) 2 17/2/2023 21/2/2023
7 1312321012 BOYBQONOKHAH (AE) 3 30/1/2023 23/2/2023
8 1222322847 KYZTH MHPOY (AP) 2 1/2/2023 23/2/2023
9 1132323043 AIANYHOEIZA KYZTH PAXHZ 1 15/2/2023 23/2/2023
10 1142322752 KYZTEIZ TPIXQTOY KEDAAHZ 1 13/2/2023 23/2/2023




OPOOIMEAIKH KAINIKH

HMEPOMHNIA HMEPOMHNIA
MONAAIKOZ
A/A EIAOZ XEIPOYPTEIOY KATHIOPIA KAINIKHZ EKTENAEZHZ
APIOMOZ AZOENH
EKTIMHZH2 XEIPOYPTEIOY
1 3312223598 EKTINAZZOMENOZ NAPAMEZOZ (AP) 3 14/2/2023 22/2/2023
2 3122221606 3.K.Z (AE) 1 15/2/2023 22/2/2023
3
4
5
6
7
OYPOAOIIKH KAINIKH
MONAAIKOS HMEPOMHNIA HMEPOMHNIA
A/A APIOMOS. ASOENH EIAOZ XEIPOYPTEIOY KATHIOPIA KAINIKHZ EKTENEZHZ
EKTIMHZHZ XEIPOYPTEIOY
1 4212220964 TOMNOGETHZH pig-tail (AE) 2 14/2/2023 22/2/2023
OYPHOPOKYZTEO2KOIMHZH-AIANOI=H MNMIGANOY
4212321970 2 31/1/2023 23/2/2023
2 TENQMATOZ2 /1t /2/
4222322069 AQDAIPEZH PIG-TAIL 2 30/1/2023 23/2/2023




F'YNAIKOAOTIKH/MAIEYTIKH KAINIKH

HMEPOMHNIA HMEPOMHNIA
MONAAIKOZ
A/A EIAOZ XEIPOYPTEIOY KATHIOPIA KAINIKHZ EKTENAEZHZ
APIOMOZ AZOENH
EKTIMHZHZ XEIPOYPTEIOY
1
2
3
4
5
6
NMNEYMONOAOTIKA
HMEPOMHNIA HMEPOMHNIA
MONAAIKOZ
A/A APIOMOS ASOENH EIAOZ XEIPOYPTEIOY KATHIOPIA KAINIKHZ EKTENAEZHZ
EKTIMHZHZ XEIPOYPTEIOY




Q.P.A

A/A

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ AZOENH

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTEIOY

KATHIOPIA

HMEPOMHNIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

HMEPOMHNIA
EKTEAEZHZ
XEIPOYPTEIOY

OD®OAANMOANOTIKO




